SERIES TS 840 • 100 - 800 AMP
AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH
A G R I C U L T R U A L
TS 840 BYPASS AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES OFFER:
ENCLOSED CONTACT POWER SWITCHING UNITS
•	 Fully enclosed silver alloy contacts provide high
withstand rating & 100% continuous current rating
•	 3 cycle short circuit current withstand

MODEL AMPERAGE
2 POLE
(SINGLE
PHASE, 3 WIRE
WITH NEU-
TRAL)
STANDARD
ATS
SERVICE
ENTRANCE
RATED ATS
VOLTAGE TSC 9
CONTROLLER
NEMA 3R
ENCLOSURE
TS842A0200A1CD2DKKAA 200A 120/240V
TS842A0200B1AD2DNKAA 200A 120/240V
TS842A0250A1CD2DKKAA 250A 120/240V
TS842A0250B1AD2DNKAA 250A 120/240V
TS842A0400A1CD2DKKAA 400A 120/240V
TS842A0400B1AD2DNKAA 400A 120/240V
TS842A0600A1CD2DKKAA 600A 120/240V
TS842A0600B1AD2DNKAA 600A 120/240V
OPTIONAL FEATURES (Specify separately from ATS MODEL CODE when ordering)
CODE DESCRIPTION
Dist 2 Load Distribution Breakers (Qty 2, 200A, 2 Pole Only)
Dist 4 Load Distribution Breakers (Qty 4, 200A, 2 Pole Only)